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Product Specifications

Catalogue Number

Product

CAS Number

Molecular Formula
Molecular Weight

Appearance
Melting Point
Boiling point
Flash Point
Density
Refractive Index
Purity

Storage

36327

Chloro-dimethvl-octadecvlsilane solution. 70%
Dimethyl-octadecylchlorosilane

Octadecyldimethylchlorosilane

18643-08-8

C20H43CISi
347.09

Colorless liquid
28-32°C

145 - 155°C
200 °C

0.86

1.455

>98%

Store at RT

For Laboratory Use Only



